
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            51           9350         1497         337109

 105 CHINA          MT             3            817           29           7537

 106 TAIWAN         MT           143          11362         2176         199023

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           1110           79          31518

 111 THAILND        MT            55           8919          386          73180

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            312           36           7911

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            304           73           9181

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           44           8138

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          271          32367

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            750

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            537

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          149          12870

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            637

 207 NETHLDS        MT             9           4401          171          51975

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            6           6896

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           54          19918

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            3           1077

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           41           9040

 302 CANADA         MT             1            412           22           9003

 304 USA            MT           191          61756         1584         516045

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1696

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1           1642

 606 NEWZELD        MT             4            487           16           1857

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2            629           59          47533

 105 CHINA          MT             3            500            8           1338

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           24           7548

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           12           8892

 111 THAILND        MT            16           2563           36          12089

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            977

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            8           1866

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            750

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            4           3115

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           4198

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           39          15273

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            3           1077

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           41           9040

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            468

 304 USA            MT             -              -           79          32524

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            950           31          16379

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            617            6           2160

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            754            8           5921

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           1541

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           24           4228

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            304            2           1068

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1            365

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            309

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           16           3083

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3           1212

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           15           2784

 302 CANADA         MT             1            412           22           8535

 304 USA            MT           149          49265         1266         399725

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            255

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            49           7771         1409         273197

 105 CHINA          MT             0            317           21           6199

 106 TAIWAN         MT           141          10745         2146         189315

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            356           58          16705

 111 THAILND        MT            39           6356          343          59550

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            312           12           2706

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           71           8113

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           35           5907

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          271          32058

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            537

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          149          12870

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            637

 207 NETHLDS        MT             9           4401          151          45777

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1486

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           1861



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

405                                                             

 304 USA            MT            41          12491          239          83796

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            2           1696

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           1387

 606 NEWZELD        MT             4            487           16           1857

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


